VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 450 Department of Transportation

Item 450	First Year - FY2023 Second Year - FY2024	
Environmental Monitoring and Evaluation (51400)	\$27,229,549	\$27,600,315
Environmental Monitoring and Compliance for Highway Projects (51408)	\$9,863,320	\$10,046,737
Environmental Monitoring Program Management and Direction (51409)	\$3,693,464	\$3,783,092
Municipal Separate Storm Sewer System (MS4) Compliance Activities (51410)	\$13,672,765	\$13,770,486
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$27,229,549	\$27,600,315